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Product Name : Product Code :

A

Description :

Chik

Ovary TS Showing Oogenesis
Testis TS Showing Spermatogenesis
Primitive Streak TS

24 Hrs. Embryo TS Somite Region
36 Hrs. Embryo TS Typical

48 Hrs. Embryo TS Eye Region

48 Hrs. Embryo TS Heart Region

60 Hrs. Embryo TS Typical Region
72 Hrs. Embryo TS Heart Region

72 Hrs. Embryo TS Eye Region



48 Hrs

60 Hrs

72 Hrs

96 Hrs

. Embryo Sag. Sec.
. Embryo Sag. Sec.
. Embryo Sag. Sec.

. Embryo Sag. Sec.
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